

Massage Now Kennesaw Voted "Best of Georgia 2024" for the Fourth Consecutive Year

Continuing Excellence: Massage Now Reinforces Its Reputation as Georgia's Premier Massage Therapy Destination

KENNESAW, GA, UNITED STATES,
December 6, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Kennesaw, Georgia – December 6,
2024 – Massage Now, a leader in
wellness and therapeutic massage, is
proud to announce it has won "Best of
Georgia" for the fourth consecutive year
in 2024. This prestigious accolade
underscores Massage Now's
commitment to excellence in service,
expert therapy, and customer
satisfaction.

Since its inception, Massage Now has consistently set a high standard for quality and professionalism in the massage therapy industry. This award



reflects the hard work and dedication of our exceptional team of therapists and staff. We are incredibly grateful to our loyal customers whose support and feedback have been instrumental in achieving this honor.

At the forefront of innovative therapeutic practices, Massage Now ensures that each client receives personalized care tailored to their specific needs. The "Best of Georgia" award is a testament to Massage Now's unwavering commitment to wellness and its significant role in enhancing the lives of its clients.

Massage Now invites new and existing clients to experience the top-notch services that have earned it the title of "Best of Georgia" for 4 consecutive years.

For more information about Massage Now and to book an appointment, please visit

www.massagenow-atl.com or call 678-388-0866.

Sources:

2024: https://gbj.com/best-of/winners/2024/beauty-spa
2023: https://gbj.com/best-of/winners/2022/beauty-spa
2021: https://gbj.com/best-of/winners/2021/beauty-spa

Contact Information: Name: Tim Berryman

Address: 2953 Cobb Parkway NW Suite 1, Kennesaw GA 30152

Phone: 678-388-0866

Email: MassageNowSalon@outlook.com

Tim Berryman Massage Now! +1 678-388-0866 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766835631

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.